Maine Forestry Museum Lumberjack Competition Entry Form – July 16, 2022

Name:
Address:
Enter me in the following events:
Axe Throw
Men's Underhand
Women's Underhand
Crosscut Partner: Indicate Men's or Women's Crosscut
Jack and Jill Sawing: Indicate Partner
Jack and Jill Standing Block: Indicate Partner
Open Hot Saw
Women's Bow Saw
Men's Bow Saw

Entry Fee:

\$40.00 if postmarked before June 22nd \$45.00 if postmarked after June 22nd

Entry fee must be sent in with entry form! Only the first 30 competitors are guaranteed a spot. Entry form must be postmarked by June 22, 2022. Changes, including scratches can be sent to Alyssa at asandrews425@gmail.com before July 11th, 2022. Entry for a double's event is only valid if your partner has sent in an entry form as well. If you wish to sign up for a double's event, you may do so, and you will be paired up if there's another competitor available.

	_	_ •	I
ı١	Δt	\sim 1	ıe.
u	et	uı	ıə.

Event will be held on July 16th at the Maine Forestry Museum, 221 Stratton Rd., Rangeley, Maine, with events starting at 1:00 PM. Competitors must be checked in by 12:15 PM.

Prize Money:

Singles Events: \$90—\$70—\$55—\$40—\$25 Doubles Events: \$120—\$90—\$70—\$50—\$30

Wood:

All wood will be square.

Payment:

Make checks payable to "Maine Forestry Museum"

Mail To:

Alyssa Andrews PO Box 528 Norway, ME 04268

I hereby absolve any Committee, Association, Competitor, Company, Individual, the Maine Forestry Museum, or the Town of Rangeley from all liability that may result from my attendance or participation in the contest. I have read and understand the rules & regulations and I agree to adhere to these rules. Failure to follow these rules may result in my disqualification.

Name	Date